areer Institute

TEST TIMING :
SLOT 1 (Morning)
SLOT 2 (Evening)

TEST NO.
FST-1
FST-2
FST-3
FST-4
FST-5
FST-6
FST-7
FST-8
FST-9

FST-10
FST-11
FST-12
FST-13
FST-14
FST-15
FST-16
FST-17
FST-18
FST-19
FST-20

Note :-

Rakshabadhan -

Dussehra
Diwali
Holi

TEST DATE
21-06-2023
05-07-2023
19-07-2023
02-08-2023
09-08-2023
16-08-2023
23-08-2023
06-09-2023
13-09-2023
20-09-2023
27-09-2023
04-10-2023
11-10-2023
18-10-2023
26-10-2023
01-11-2023
15-11-2023
22-11-2023
29-11-2023
06-12-2023

SACHIN SIR

CAREER INSTITUTE

NEET SPECIALIST
FULL SYLLABUS TEST
TIME TABLE

10am to 01 pm

02 pm to 05 pm

TEST DAY FST-21 13-12-2023 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-22 20-12-2023 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-23 27-12-2023 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-24 03-01-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-25 10-01-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-26 17-01-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-27 24-01-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-28 31-01-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-29 07-02-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-30 14-02-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-31 21-02-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-32 28-02-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-33 06-03-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-34 13-03-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-35 20-03-2024 Wednesday
Thursday FST-36 28-03-2024 Thursday
Wednesday FST-37 03-04-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-38 10-04-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-39 17-04-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday FST-40 24-04-2024 Wednesday
Wednesday

30 August 2023 (Wednesday)

- 24 October 2023 (Tuesday)

10 November 2023 (Friday)

- 25 March 2024 (Monday)
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